
Badger Community School Academic Calendar 
 
12:30 PM Early out dismissal for additional weekly distance learner support time and employee support time to 
comply with Executive Orders 20-94 and 20-95 
 
End of each remaining school week = 19 new occurrences (+Thur., Feb. 18+ traditionally an early out day) 
 
January    February   March 
Fri., Jan. 15, 2021   Fri., Feb. 05, 2021  Fri., Mar. 05, 2021 
Fri., Jan. 22, 2021   Fri., Feb. 12, 2021  Fri., Mar. 12, 2021 
Fri., Jan. 29, 2021   +Thur., Feb. 18, 2021+  Fri., Mar. 19, 2021 

Fri., Feb. 19, 2021  Fri., Mar. 26, 2021 
    Fri., Feb. 26, 2021   
April        May 
*Thur., Apr. 01, 2021*      Fri., May 07, 2021 
Fri., Apr. 09, 2021      Fri., May 14, 2021 
Fri., Apr. 16, 2021      Fri., May 21, 2021 
Fri., Apr. 23, 2021      ^Thur., May 27, 2021^ 
Fri., Apr. 30, 2021 
 

 

+ = Week of Parent-Teacher Conferences, Feb. 15-19 
 Monday, Feb. 15 Teacher Staff Development Day (no school for students) 
 Thursday, Feb. 18 traditionally early out for Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 Friday, Feb. 19 Executive Orders 20-94 and 20-95 for additional distance learner support time and 

employee support time 
 
* = Week of Spring Break, April 02-05 (Easter Weekend) 
 
^ = Final Week/Last Day of School, May 27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


